AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK 265 YORK STREET BELLINGHAM, WA 98225

LFG 8/99 WIB Assignment of DofT



11/17/2003 Page

1 of

111:08AM

Filed for Record at Request of: WHIDBEY ISLAND BANK

	LAND TITLE CON	IPANY 4 SKACIT COUNTY	1100	532	DF
	MENT OF	DEED OF TO		<u> </u>	PC
		DEED OF TR			
For Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficia	y, nereby grants	, conveys, assigns a	ind transfers to		
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage, Inc.	,	·			
whose address is P.O. Box 6502, Springfield, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of True		October 16		2003	avaardad
by William A Stiles Jr. and Betty M Stiles, husband	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	October 16		_2003	, executed
Grantor(s), to Land Title Company of Skagit C	ounty				
Trustee, and recorded on		O // Volume		of Mo	
page under Auditor's File No. 2 Washington, describing land therein as:	003102	<i>10 /87</i> , Rec	ords of <u>Skaqi</u>	<u>t</u>	_ County,
wasilington, describing land therein as.					
LOT 3, "PLAT OF AVERY LANE," AS PER PLAT	RECORDED IN	VOLUME 17 OF PL	ATS,		
PAGES 62 THROUGH 64, INCLUSIVE, RECOR					
SHOWN IN AFFIDAVIT OF MINOR CORRECTION	ON OF SURVEY	RECORDED JUNE	3, 1999, AS		
AUDITOR'S FILE NO. 9906030050.	N.				
	\\\				
TOGETHER WITH A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEM		Section 1985	OVER AND		
ACROSS STILES LANE AS SHOWN ON THE F.	ACE OF THE PL	AT.			
		14 //			
SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF SKAGIT, STATE	OF WASHING	ON.	Contracting the state of the st		
	•				
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number:	4731-0	00-003-0000			
		1	and the second		
Together with note or notes therein described or re rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Tru		ey due and to becom	ne due thereon, v	with interest, ar	nd all
					*
Dated: 10 - 110 - 〇B		Whidbey, I	sland Bank		, i
_		No.	: X		i Le
Ву		Karen Keer	ne-Simmons lice President		11
БУ		Assistant V	ice President		
				NDA "	
State of Washington			escal series	NINIS STATE	4,
County of: Whateon				No, "in =	, å,
			S. In	6 19 8 7	7 🖁
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence to			4 4 3 X	10 13	
(is/are) the person(s) who appeared before me and on oath stated that (he/she/they)(is/are) authorized	I to execute the ir	istrument and ackno	wledged it as the	Asaistant Vice	est,
President of Whidbey Island Bank to be the free arthis instrument.	id voluntary act o	f such party(ies) for t	the uses and pu	Boses medicing	ed in
ans moranism.			749	1411102.	
•			•		
Dated: 10-30-03	1	1 1 1			<i>```````</i>
		uda A	Almex	1/m	
	Notary Public i	n and for the State o	f Washington.		
CDD Assignment of Deed of Trust	My appointmen	nt expires:	1-25	-03	